
Pos. 

 

Cadet 

1 

 

MINI 60 

1 

2 

N° 

10 

565 

577 

Nom complet 

Timeo DUSART 

Teo SILVA 

Philippe MASSARD 

Catégorie 

Cadet 

MINI 60 

MINI 60 

Tours 

12 

12 

11 

Diff. 

1 Tour 

Tps total 

7:22.719 

7:40.060 

7:39.464 

Meilleur tps 

30.366 

32.071 

34.766 

Commentaire 

 

Trié par tour

Marge de victoire 

17.341 

Vit. moy.  

55,620 

Meilleur tps/tour 

30.366 

Meilleure vit. 

67,576 

Meilleur tour 

10 - Timeo DUSART 
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 MINI 60  CADET 

Course (12 Tours) Démarré à 16:44:40 

SOISSONS  0,570 km 

13/08/2023 16:30 



Pos. 

 

NATIONALE 

1 

2 

 

OPEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

X 30 SENIOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Non classé 

NPD 

N° 

465 

94 

20 

714 

28 

47 

23 

7 

2 

58 

34 

64 

33 

11 

Nom complet 

Olivier POECKES 

Elouan VAN-UXEN 

Patrick AMMEUX 

Christopher DEBONNEVILLE 

CLEMENT DEJARDIN 

Sebastien MAIRIAUX 

CHRISTOPHE DEFEIGNIES 

NICOLAS BRUYERE 

THOMAS DEFEIGNIES 

Pol LEYTEM 

TOM MIKUSIAK 

Thierry CONRATTE 

Luckas BUKOSWKI 

Damien BRIBIESCA 

Catégorie 

NATIONALE 

NATIONALE 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

X 30 SENIOR 

X 30 SENIOR 

X 30 SENIOR 

X 30 SENIOR 

X 30 SENIOR 

Tours 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

7 

5 

10 

9 

8 

2 

Diff. 

2 Tours 

3 Tours 

11.415 

1.587 

6.672 

1 Tour 

1 Tour 

2 Tours 

4 Tours 

21.065 

1 Tour 

2 Tours 

8 Tours 

NPD 

Tps total 

5:35.775 

3:55.955 

9:28.941 

9:19.113 

9:24.198 

4:14.931 

9:12.712 

3:55.784 

2:44.100 

9:17.672 

9:15.728 

3:57.564 

1:07.426 

Meilleur tps 

28.628 

28.655 

16.553 

29.614 

29.979 

29.420 

32.409 

32.126 

29.651 

28.147 

29.605 

29.099 

30.929 

Commentaire 

 

Trié par tour

Marge de victoire 

1 Tour 

Vit. moy.  

36,796 

Meilleur tps/tour 

16.553 

Meilleure vit. 

123,965 

Meilleur tour 

20 - Patrick AMMEUX 
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OPEN//NATIONALE/X30 
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Pos. 

 

OPEN /ROTAX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Non classé 

NPD 

NPD 

 

OPEN dd2 

1 

2 

3 

N° 

23 

63 

620 

46 

26 

42 

22 

2 

126 

64 

107 

Nom complet 

Caroline CANDAS 

Jeremy KIECKEN 

Hugo LANGINIER 

Zoe LEBOURDAIS 

Matteo LANGINIER 

Ugo NAVARRO 

Alexandre STANKOVIC 

Michel REBIER 

PATRICK BETOIN 

Xavier GODDAER 

Corentin TOURNANT 

Catégorie 

OPEN /ROTAX 

OPEN /ROTAX 

OPEN /ROTAX 

OPEN /ROTAX 

OPEN /ROTAX 

OPEN /ROTAX 

OPEN /ROTAX 

OPEN /ROTAX 

OPEN dd2 

OPEN dd2 

OPEN dd2 

Tours 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

Diff. 

1.300 

4.521 

4.648 

7.757 

1 Tour 

NPD 

NPD 

5.646 

1 2  To u rs  

Tps total 

5:40.243 

5:41.543 

5:44.764 

5:44.891 

5:48.000 

5:41.477 

5:41.984 

5:47.630 

8.405 

Meilleur tps 

27.805 

27.773 

28.144 

28.048 

28.243 

29.489 

27.814 

28.233 

Commentaire 

 

Trié par tour

Marge de victoire 

1.300 

Vit. moy.  

72,372 

Meilleur tps/tour 

27.773 

Meilleure vit. 

73,885 

Meilleur tour 

63 - Jeremy KIECKEN 
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 ROTAX DD2 

Course (12 Tours) Démarré à 16:31:24 

SOISSONS  0,570 km 

13/08/2023 16:15 




